Date

04/17/
13

04/25/
13

04/30/
13

05/02/
13

05/03/
13
05/07/
13

05/13/
13

05/15/
13

05/20/
13
05/22/
13

05/24/
13

05/30/
13

05/31/
13

06/04/
13
06/06/
13

06/07/
13

6

7

Time

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

C

Games for 10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen, Major League
Last Updated on July 17, 2024

Away Team

10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen

15 - Advanced Fitness
Solutions - Gregg Morris

10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob

Bowen
10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen
16 - Fast Track - Brent
Poole
11 - Atterson Tire - Paul
Edington
10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen
12 - Scott's Custom Colors
- David Elder

14 - UAP Bone & Joint -
Travis Mason

13 - Maurizio's Pizza - Chad
Lawson

10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen
10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen
16 - Fast Track - Brent
Poole
10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen
15 - Advanced Fitness
Solutions - Gregg Morris

10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

13

12

12

10

10

10

Home Team

11 - Atterson Tire - Paul
Edington
10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen
14 - UAP Bone & Joint -
Travis Mason

13 - Maurizio's Pizza - Chad
Lawson

10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen
10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen
15 - Advanced Fitness
Solutions - Gregg Morris

10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob

Bowen
10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen
10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen
16 - Fast Track - Brent
Poole
11 - Atterson Tire - Paul
Edington
10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen
12 - Scott's Custom Colors
- David Elder
10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob
Bowen
12 - Scott's Custom Colors
- David Elder

Hom

Scor

7

12

14

Res
ult

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss
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