

Games for 10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen, Major League Last Updated on July 17, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
04/17/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	1	11 - Atterson Tire - Paul Edington	7	Loss
04/25/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	15 - Advanced Fitness Solutions - Gregg Morris	13	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	2	Loss
04/30/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	0	14 - UAP Bone & Joint - Travis Mason	6	Loss
05/02/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	5	13 - Maurizio's Pizza - Chad Lawson	7	Loss
05/03/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	16 - Fast Track - Brent Poole	3	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	1	Loss
05/07/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	11 - Atterson Tire - Paul Edington	3	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	4	Win
05/13/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	5	15 - Advanced Fitness Solutions - Gregg Morris	13	Loss
05/15/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	12 - Scott's Custom Colors - David Elder	12	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	1	Loss
05/20/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	14 - UAP Bone & Joint - Travis Mason	7	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	6	Loss
05/22/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	13 - Maurizio's Pizza - Chad Lawson	12	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	5	Loss
05/24/ 13	5:30 PM PDT	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	2	16 - Fast Track - Brent Poole	10	Loss
05/30/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	2	11 - Atterson Tire - Paul Edington	4	Loss
05/31/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	16 - Fast Track - Brent Poole	10	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	4	Loss
06/04/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	4	12 - Scott's Custom Colors - David Elder	12	Loss
06/06/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	15 - Advanced Fitness Solutions - Gregg Morris	10	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	7	Loss
06/07/ 13	5:30 PM PDT	10 - Bob Bowen Ford - Bob Bowen	10	12 - Scott's Custom Colors - David Elder	14	Loss